School/Player Name

Albany JU

Avital Davda
Rachel Dias-Carlson
Connor Dixon

Alex Huss

Ethan Hyary
Clinton Matthai
Martin Robinson

Yr.

jr

SO
SO

SO
SO

Berne-Knox-Westerlo JU

Julia Dancer
Hunter Fortuin
Grady Picinich
Kyle Reynolds
Scott Rue

Joe Shahen

Dave Sikule
Charlie Turner
Rebecca Villeneuve
Alyssa Wetterau

LaSalle JU
Denis Hurley
Dave Masterson
Shawn Quinn
Mike Rossman
Dylan Sorensen
Dan Trombley

7th

SO
SO
SO
jr
jr

jr
jr

SO

SO

Pts.

500
70
120
35
40
10
160
65

340

70
20

60
70
125

690
20
400
65
130
35
40

T-U — T-U
33 — 91
7 — 11
13 — 22
4 — 6
4 —5
1—1
17 — 34
7 — 12
35 - 69
0—3
7 — 12
2—5
0—2
6 — 7
7 — 13
13 — 27
75 — 123
2—2
43 — 67
9 — 25
13 — 18
4 — 6
4 —5

Pct.

0.58

0.64
0.59
0.67
0.80
1.00
0.50
0.58

0.51

0.00
0.58
0.40
0.00

0.86
0.54
0.48

a.61

1.00
0.64
0.36
0.72
0.67
0.80
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Right — Total Toss-Up Pen. Games / Halves Pts.
Played / Played per half

9.2
4.7
9.2
29
4.0
1.4
8.4
3.2

3.9

-0.4
5.8
1.18
0.0

20.0
3.2
13.9

+18

3.3
28.6
4.6
6.5
8.8
2.0



